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WEST CORST OF FRANCE

(02720 - o=2/24

Results
Europe v
Main category v

Discard(s) after race : 4;
Scoring System : Low Point
Rating System : One Design
Race Officials : RC, Chairman - Jérdme DIAZ (CC); RC - Vanessa CHAVANEAU (CC); Jury, Chairman - Yves LEGLISE (1J); Jury - Vis DE SMEDT (lJ); Jury - Walter MIELKE (1J); Jury - Maggie ALONSO (NJ); Jury - Georges IKHLEF
(NJ);
Overall results
Published : Thu 22 Feb 2024 13:45

Nr Bow# Sail Number Team Club T N R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
1 3 DEN 6 Martin BRGNLUND Kalgvig 1.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 (5.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
OLESEN Badela...
2 4 DEN 15 Klaus Renn MADSEN Bork 22.0 15.0 (7.0) 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0
Badela...
3 6 DEN 1807 Oscar THULE Frederi... 21.0 16.0 4.0 (5.0) 1.0 2.0 4.0 5.0
Sejlklub
4 32 FRA 5659 Damis VIELLE CNC 29.0 21.0 3.0 (8.0) 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0
34 FRA 5674 Cyril RICHARD CVA 40.0 25.0 6.0 2.0 (15.0) 9.0 5.0 3.0
6 2 DEN 4 Camilla Thorup Frederi... 44.0 27.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 14.0 (17.0) 4.0
SVENSSON Sejlklub
7 41 GBR 433 Tim LAWS HRSC 55.0 36.0 5.0 (19.0) 4.0 5.0 9.0 13.0
8 9 FRA 99 Olivier LALANCE 78014 84.0 55.0 (29.0) 13.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 7.0
9 21 FRA 5476 Raphaél GRAND CVA 81.0 57.0 12.0 3.0 10.0 (24.0) 13.0 19.0
10 10 FRA 220 Sabine RAGEUL CVA 112.0 62.0 11.0 9.0 (50.0) 15.0 7.0 20.0
DSQ
11 19 FRA 5467 Arnaud LEDOUX CVA 89.0 63.0 (26.0) 15.0 8.0 16.0 8.0 16.0

12 50 POL 166 Weronika FOLMER Kst G 110.0 67.0 9.0 7.0 (43.0) 29.0 10.0 12.0
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Bow# Sail Number

Team

Anne le HELLEY-

SALOMON

Perrine DARROUX
Valentin DESCHAMPS
Maurits WIJNANTS

Alexis PEYROUTET

Franck JUIN
Katja MULLER

Carsten WERNECKE
Poillot CHRISTOPHER

Gilles BRETECHE

Juul JANSSENS

Anneke NIR

Guilhem FOSSE

Katharina von
SCHLEINITZ

Philéas FOSSE
Francesco MANGIONE

Aline VIELLE

Kristian Frank
WINKEL

Alice de KERGARIOU

John REES

Club
17013

33010
CVA

VVW
Turnho...
Broech...
CVA

CVA
SYC
RSVM
71001

SPORT
NAUTI...
DE
L'OUEST
NANTES
CVA

TSVS
CVA

HSSC

CVA
SRR
CNC

Brendby
Strands
Sejlklub
CVA

Hayling
Island
Sailing
Club

R3 R4
(25.0) 8.0
9.0 17.0
21.0 7.0
14.0 13.0
11.0 18.0
12.0 (26.0)
(31.0) 11.0
(29.0) 10.0
18.0 20.0
7.0 (28.0)
13.0 12.0
22.0 30.0
(50.0)  40.0
DNS
26.0 25.0
27.0 22.0
33.0 19.0
28.0 27.0
35.0 21.0
23.0 23.0
(40.0) 31.0

RS
19.0

20.0
16.0

(30.0)

6.0
15.0
24.0
14.0
21.0

28.0

18.0

(35.0)

11.0

36.0

33.0
23.0
26.0
29.0

27.0

22.0

R6 R7 R8 R9
17.0

10.0
8.0
11.0

14.0
9.0
23.0
24.0

(50.0)
DNF
15.0

(50.0)
DNF
22.0

18.0

(50.0)
DNF
25.0

29.0
21.0
28.0

(50.0)
RET
27.0



Nr

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Bow# Sail Number

7

43

15

36

18
29

47

24

26
38

37

13

17

25

30

45

33

ESP 674

GER 72

FRA 4734

FRA 5693

FRA 5445
FRA 5627

GER 1753

FRA 5503

FRA 5524
FRA 5703

FRA 5702

FRA 555

FRA 5399

FRA 5504

FRA 5630

GER 129

FRA 5666

Team
Mateu CASTELL

Tora KRONER
Hugo FOSSE

Louise MORET
GOEMAN
Lubin LACHAMBRE

Jean Jacques
FREBAULT
Jirgen OSTER

Christophe JUGLAS

Emilien GRAND

Simon de
PANNEMAECKER
Daniel DEVOS

Elena JULIA
LEBOISSELIER

Luna BELLEDENT
LARRIERE

Denis RISTORD
Rene CHAUDOY
Michael von

SCHLEINITZ
Christian SADOC

Club T
Club 202.0
Nautic El
Masnou

WVW 204.0
CVA 206.0
CVA 207.0
CVA 206.0
CVA 218.0
RCO 233.0
LCAB 236.0
CVA 241.0
CVA 250.0
76025 253.0

Cercle 255.0
de voile
arcachon
YACHT  264.0
CLUB

BASQUE

CVA 276.0
76025 285.0
HSSC 287.0
SRR 296.0

N

152.0

154.0

156.0

157.0

166.0
168.0

183.0

186.0

194.0
200.0

203.0

205.0

214.0

226.0

235.0

237.0

246.0

R1
18.0
19.0
30.0
35.0

39.0
17.0

33.0
34.0

(47.0)
38.0

28.0

43.0

46.0

45.0
44.0
48.0

49.0

R2
33.0
26.0
23.0
39.0

(40.0)
35.0

30.0
43.0

45.0

(50.0)
DNF
37.0

41.0

42.0

44.0
46.0
48.0

47.0

R3
36.0
24.0
30.0
19.0

34.0
16.0

20.0
32.0

42.0

50.0
DNS
38.0

39.0

44.0

37.0
45.0
41.0

(50.0)
DNS

R4
34.0

35.0
36.0
32.0

33.0

(50.0)
DNC
(50.0)
DNC
39.0

38.0
37.0

(50.0)
DNC
41.0

42.0

(50.0)
DNC
(50.0)
DNC
(50.0)
DNC
50.0
DNC

RS
31.0

(50.0)
DNS
37.0

32.0

34.0

50.0
DNC
50.0
DNC
38.0

39.0
25.0

50.0
DNC
41.0

40.0

50.0
DNC
50.0
DNC
50.0
DNC
50.0
DNC

R6

(50.0)
DNF

50.0
DNS

(50.0)
DNF

(50.0)
DNF
26.0

50.0
DNC
50.0
DNC
(50.0)
RET
30.0

50.0
DNF
50.0
DNC
(50.0)
DNF

(50.0)
DNF

50.0
DNC
50.0
DNC
50.0
DNC
50.0
DNC

R7

R8

R9

R10



